
SSJC#5

2月15日(金)

2013/02/14 18:00現在

MW
JC

 区分 距離 競技者
競技
時間

開始 - 終了 備　　考

WM 公式練習 1 90 * 30 6:30 - 8:00 整氷：7:10～7:25

MW 女子 1000m 62 16 p 42 17 8:30 - 9:12

15 p 40 17 9:29 - 10:09 表彰：MW女子1000ｍ

MW 男子 1000m 100 17 p 42 * 22 10:26 - 11:08

17 p 42 17 11:30 - 12:12

16 p 40 12:29 - 13:09 表彰：MW男子1000ｍ

JC 公式練習 1 30 * 25 13:09 - 13:39

JC 女子 1000m 17 9 p 22 2 14:04 - 14:26

JC 男子 1000m 24 2 p 5 17 14:28 - 14:33

10 p 25 * 22 14:50 - 15:15 表彰：JC1000ｍ

JC 男子 5000m 18 5 q 41 15:37 - 16:18 表彰：JC男子5000ｍ

公式練習 1 30 16:18 - 16:48

2月16日(土)
MW
JC

 区分 距離 競技者
競技
時間

開始 - 終了 備　　考

MW 公式練習 1 90 * 30 6:30 - 8:00 整氷：7:10～7:25

MW 女子 500m 57 23 p 40 17 8:30 - 9:10

6 p 10 2 9:27 - 9:37

MW 男子 500m 79 18 p 31 * 22 9:39 - 10:10 表彰：MW女子500ｍ

22 p 38 17 10:32 - 11:10 表彰：MW男子500ｍ

MW 女子 1500m 69 10 q 37 * 22 11:27 - 12:04

8 q 30 2 12:26 - 12:56

MW 男子 1500m 137 3 q 10 17 12:58 - 13:08 表彰：MW女子1500ｍ

11 q 38 * 22 13:25 - 14:03

11 q 38 17 14:25 - 15:03

10 q 35 15:20 - 15:55 表彰：MW男子1500ｍ

JC 公式練習 1 30 * 25 15:55 - 16:25

JC 女子 500m 1st 15 8 p 14 2 16:50 - 17:04

JC 男子 500m 1st 20 10 p 17 17 17:06 - 17:23

JC 女子 3000m 17 5 q 27 2 17:40 - 18:07

JC 男子 3000m 7 2 q 10 * 22 18:09 - 18:19 表彰：JC3000ｍ

JC 女子 500m 2nd 15 8 p 14 2 18:41 - 18:55

JC 男子 500m 2nd 20 10 p 17 18:57 - 19:14 表彰：JC500ｍ

公式練習 1 30 19:14 - 19:44

2月17日(日)
MW
JC

 区分 距離 競技者
競技
時間

開始 - 終了 備　　考

MW 公式練習 1 90 * 30 7:00 - 8:30 整氷：7:40～7:55

MW 女子 3000m 52 7 q 40 17 9:00 - 9:40

6 q 34 * 22 9:57 - 10:31 表彰：MW女子3000ｍ

MW 男子 3000m 93 8 q 44 17 10:53 - 11:37

8 q 44 * 22 11:54 - 12:38

8 q 44 13:00 - 13:44 表彰：MW男子3000ｍ

JC 公式練習 1 30 * 22 13:44 - 14:14

JC 女子 1500m 23 6 q 21 2 14:36 - 14:57

JC 男子 1500m 24 6 q 19 14:59 - 15:18 表彰：JC1500ｍ

組数 整氷
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